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1

VERTICAL RUNNING BOND

PATTERN IN VEHICULAR LANES

2

VERTICAL HERRINGBONE PATTERN

IN PARALLEL PARKING AREA

3

4

5

VERTICAL RUNNING BOND

PATTERN IN BIKE LANES

HORIZONTAL HERRINGBONE

PATTERN IN INTERSECTIONS

LEGEND

HORIZONTAL RUNNING BOND PATTERN IN

CROSSWALK AREAS

6

P-1

P-2

P-3

TRIPLE STRETCHER COURSE

ALONG ROAD CENTERLINE

MATERIALS SCHEDULE

PAVING

CODE NAME USE / AREA SIZE COLOR / TYPE / FINISH MANUFACTURER MOCK UP NOTES

PAVER TYPE 1 ROADWAY 4" x 8" x 2 34" AUTUMN MIX / RUMBLED STORMPAVE PINE HALL BRICK YES CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE 10'x10' MOCK UP OF ALL AREAS,
INCLUDING BANDING PER PAVING LAYOUT PLAN

PAVER TYPE 2 BICYCLE LANE 4" x 8" x 2 34" LIGHT GRAY/  RUMBLED STORMPAVE PINE HALL BRICK YES CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE 10'x10' MOCK UP OF ALL AREAS,
INCLUDING BANDING PER PAVING LAYOUT PLAN

PAVER TYPE 3 PEDESTRIAN CROSSING /
BANDING 4" x 8" x 2 34" COCOA MIX /  RUMBLED STORMPAVE PINE HALL BRICK YES CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE 10'x10' MOCK UP OF ALL AREAS,

INCLUDING BANDING PER PAVING LAYOUT PLAN

P-1

P-2

P-3

1

8

" = 1'-0"

1'

8'

4' 16'0
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